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08.30 - 11.15 08.30 - 11.15 Opening CeremonyOpening Ceremony

Registration open Registration open 07.00 - 08.30 07.00 - 08.30 

PT-I-01 AC-I-02

AC-O-09

AC-O-10

AC-O-11

Coffee
Break

AC-O-12

AC-O-13

AC-O-15

AC-O-16

13.00 - 14.3013.00 - 14.30 Poster Session I Poster Session I 

11.15 - 12.0011.15 - 12.00

12.00 - 13.00 12.00 - 13.00 Lunch TimeLunch Time

RoomRoom G1G1 G2G2 G3G3 G4G4 G5G5 G6G6 G7G7 G8G8 G9G9 G10G10 G11G11 G12G12 M1M1 M2M2 M3M3 Board
Game
Board
Game

14.30 - 18.0014.30 - 18.00 Oral Presentation I Oral Presentation I 

SessionSession NPNP OMOM FAFA PTPT ACAC ACAC EEEE MNMN CCCC S5S5 S4S4 PCPC S6S6 S8S8

13.00 - 13.0513.00 - 13.05

13.05 - 13.1013.05 - 13.10

13.10 - 13.1513.10 - 13.15

13.15 - 13.2013.15 - 13.20

13.20 - 13.2513.20 - 13.25

13.25 - 13.3013.25 - 13.30

13.30 - 13.3513.30 - 13.35

13.35 - 13.4013.35 - 13.40

13.40 - 13.4513.40 - 13.45

13.45 - 13.5013.45 - 13.50

13.50 - 13.5513.50 - 13.55
13.55 - 14.0013.55 - 14.00

14.00 - 14.0514.00 - 14.05

14.05 - 14.1014.05 - 14.10
14.10 - 14.1514.10 - 14.15

14.15 - 14.2014.15 - 14.20

14.20 - 14.2514.20 - 14.25

14.25 - 14.3014.25 - 14.30

14.30 - 14.3514.30 - 14.35

14.35 - 14.4014.35 - 14.40

14.40 - 14.4514.40 - 14.45

14.45 - 14.5014.45 - 14.50

14.50 - 14.5514.50 - 14.55

14.55 - 15.0014.55 - 15.00

15.00 - 15.0515.00 - 15.05

15.05 - 15.1015.05 - 15.10
15.10 - 15.1515.10 - 15.15

15.15 - 15.2015.15 - 15.20

15.20 - 15.2515.20 - 15.25

15.25 - 15.3015.25 - 15.30

15.30 - 15.3515.30 - 15.35

15.35 - 15.4015.35 - 15.40

15.40 - 15.4515.40 - 15.45

15.45 - 15.5015.45 - 15.50

15.50 - 15.5515.50 - 15.55

15.55 - 16.0015.55 - 16.00

16.00 - 16.0516.00 - 16.05
16.05 - 16.1016.05 - 16.10

16.10 - 16.1516.10 - 16.15

16.15 - 16.2016.15 - 16.20

16.20 - 16.2516.20 - 16.25

16.25 - 16.3016.25 - 16.30

16.30 - 16.3516.30 - 16.35

16.35 - 16.4016.35 - 16.40

16.40 - 16.4516.40 - 16.45

16.45 - 16.5016.45 - 16.50

16.50 - 16.5516.50 - 16.55

16.55 - 17.0016.55 - 17.00

17.00 - 17.0517.00 - 17.05

17.05 - 17.1017.05 - 17.10

17.10 - 17.1517.10 - 17.15

17.15 - 17.2017.15 - 17.20

17.20 - 17.2517.20 - 17.25

17.25 - 17.3017.25 - 17.30

17.30 - 17.3517.30 - 17.35

17.35 - 17.4017.35 - 17.40

17.40 - 17.4517.40 - 17.45

17.45 - 17.5017.45 - 17.50

17.50 - 17.5517.50 - 17.55

17.55 - 18.0017.55 - 18.00

18.00 - 21.00 18.00 - 21.00 Conference Banquet Conference Banquet 

MOU
Singing

Ceremony

CST 
Meeting

Head of
Chemistry
Meeting

S5 Train-the-
Trainers &

Networking:
A Hands-On
Masterclass
by Dow &

BBL

S4
The Art of

Aging
Gracefully:

Biomaterials
and Natural
Compounds
for Wellness

and
Rejuvenation

S8 TYCN
Chemistry

Board
Games 

(hosted by
The

Thailand
Younger
Chemists
Network
(TYCN))

S3
Chemistry

Innovations
: Bridging
Science

tothe Global
Health &
Beauty

industry

NP-K-01

Plenary Talk I : PL-01   Prof.Dr.Svante Pääbo, a Nobel Laureate in Physiology in 2022, 
Max Planck Institute for Evolutionary Anthropology, Germany
Plenary Talk I : PL-01   Prof.Dr.Svante Pääbo, a Nobel Laureate in Physiology in 2022, 
Max Planck Institute for Evolutionary Anthropology, Germany
Title : Ancient DNA and the Origin of Modern Human, Chairman: Prof.Dr.Wibhu KutanunTitle : Ancient DNA and the Origin of Modern Human, Chairman: Prof.Dr.Wibhu Kutanun
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NP-O-04
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Coffee
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Coffee
Break
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AC-I-01

AC-O-01
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AC-O-03

Coffee
Break

AC-O-04

AC-O-05

AC-O-06

AC-O-07
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EE-O-03
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Coffee
Break

EE-I-02

EE-O-07

EE-O-09

EE-O-10

MN-K-02

MN-I-01

MN-O-01

Coffee
Break

MN-I-02

MN-O-03

MN-O-04

MN-O-05

MN-O-06

CC-I-01

CC-O-01

CC-O-02

CC-O-03

Coffee
Break

CC-CST 
Award-05
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CC-O-05

CC-O-06
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PC-O-01
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Coffee
Break
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CPT-I-04

CPT-I-05

CPT-I-06

CPT-O-01

CPT-O-02

Poster Session I @ Poster AreaPoster Session I @ Poster Area
AC-P-01 to AC-P-50
 CC-P-03 to CC-P-28
 IC-P-01 to IC-P-07
 IE-P-01 to IE-P-07

 CE-P-01 to CE-P-11
 EE-P-01 to EE-P-32

 MN-P-01 to MN-P-51

AC-P-01 to AC-P-50
 CC-P-03 to CC-P-28
 IC-P-01 to IC-P-07
 IE-P-01 to IE-P-07

 CE-P-01 to CE-P-11
 EE-P-01 to EE-P-32

 MN-P-01 to MN-P-51
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RoomRoom G1G1 G2G2 G3G3 G4G4 G5G5 G6G6 G7G7 G8G8 G9G9 G10G10 G11G11 G12G12 M1M1 G9G9 Poster
Area

Poster
Area

SessionSession CECE OMOM PTPT PTPT ACAC ACAC EEEE EEEE CCCC PCPC S1S1 S2S2 S9S9

08.30 - 08.3508.30 - 08.35

08.35 - 08.4008.35 - 08.40

08.40 - 08.4508.40 - 08.45

08.45 - 08.5008.45 - 08.50

08.50 - 08.5508.50 - 08.55

08.55 - 09.00 08.55 - 09.00 

09.00 - 09.0509.00 - 09.05

09.05 - 09.1009.05 - 09.10

09.10 - 09.1509.10 - 09.15

09.15 - 09.2009.15 - 09.20

09.20 - 09.2509.20 - 09.25

09.25 - 09.3009.25 - 09.30

09.30 - 09.3509.30 - 09.35

09.35 - 09.4009.35 - 09.40

09.40 - 09.4509.40 - 09.45

09.45 - 09.5009.45 - 09.50

09.50 - 09.5509.50 - 09.55

09.55 - 10.0009.55 - 10.00

10.00 - 10.0510.00 - 10.05

10.05 - 10.1010.05 - 10.10

10.10 - 10.1510.10 - 10.15

10.15 - 10.2010.15 - 10.20

10.20 - 10.2510.20 - 10.25

10.25 - 10.3010.25 - 10.30

10.30 - 10.3510.30 - 10.35

10.35 - 10.4010.35 - 10.40

10.40 - 10.4510.40 - 10.45

10.45 - 10.5010.45 - 10.50

10.50 - 10.5510.50 - 10.55

10.55 - 11.0010.55 - 11.00

MN-K-03 IE-K-01

MN-CST
Award-09

MN-O-08

Maharat
Hall

Maharat
Hall

MNMN IEIE MNMN

Board
Game
Board
Game

S8S8

11.00 - 11.0511.00 - 11.05

11.05 - 11.1011.05 - 11.10

11.10 - 11.1511.10 - 11.15

11.15 - 11.2011.15 - 11.20

11.20 - 11.2511.20 - 11.25

11.25 - 11.3011.25 - 11.30

11.30 - 11.3511.30 - 11.35

11.35 - 11.4011.35 - 11.40

11.40 - 11.4511.40 - 11.45

11.45 - 11.5011.45 - 11.50

11.50 - 11.5511.50 - 11.55

11.55 - 12.00 11.55 - 12.00 

OM-I-03 MN-I-04 PT-I-08
PT-K-02 AC-K-02

MN-I-03
IE-K-02

IE-K-03

IE-O-01

IE-O-02

IE-O-04

CE-CST 
Award-04

CE-O-01

CE-O-02

CE-O-03

CE-I-02

CE-I-03

OM-I-04

OM-O-05

OM-O-06

OM-O-07

OM-O-08

OM-O-09

MN-O-10

MN-O-11

MN-O-12

MN-O-13

PT-O-09

PT-O-10

PT-O-11

PT-O-12

PT-O-13

PT-O-14

PT-I-06

PT-I-07

PT-O-05

PT-O-06

AC-I-03

AC-O-18

AC-O-19

AC-O-20

AC-I-04

AC-O-21

AC-O-22

AC-O-23

AC-O-24

EE-K-02

EE-I-03

EE-O-11

EE-O-12

EE-O-13

EE-O-19

EE-O-20

EE-I-04

EE-O-14

EE-O-15

EE-O-16

EE-O-17

EE-O-18

CC-K-02

CC-K-03

CC-I-02

CC-O-08

CC-O-09

CC-O-10

PC-K-03

PC-K-04

PC-O-11

PC-O-12

PC-O-13

PC-O-14

S1
AI Horizons:
Innovation
for  Science

&
Technology  

S8 TYCN
Chemistry

Board
Games 

(hosted by
The

Thailand
Younger
Chemists
Network
(TYCN))

 S9
Side Event

Science
Project

Lunch TimeLunch Time

Plenary Talk II: PL-02 Prof.Dr.Lee Wei Yang, National Tsing Hua University, Taiwan, 
Topic: DeepSeek the Pathogenicity Predictions of Missense Mutations 

and Their Inheritance Mode, 
Chair: Prof.Dr.Siriporn Jungsuttiwong

Plenary Talk II: PL-02 Prof.Dr.Lee Wei Yang, National Tsing Hua University, Taiwan, 
Topic: DeepSeek the Pathogenicity Predictions of Missense Mutations 

and Their Inheritance Mode, 
Chair: Prof.Dr.Siriporn Jungsuttiwong

Plenary Talk III: PL-03 Prof.Dr.Valentine Ananikov, Zelinsky Institute of Organic
Chemistry, Russian Academy of Sciences, Moscow, Russia, 

Topic: AI as a Co-Creator of Chemical Knowledge, 
Chair: Prof.Dr.Siriporn Jungsuttiwong

Plenary Talk III: PL-03 Prof.Dr.Valentine Ananikov, Zelinsky Institute of Organic
Chemistry, Russian Academy of Sciences, Moscow, Russia, 

Topic: AI as a Co-Creator of Chemical Knowledge, 
Chair: Prof.Dr.Siriporn Jungsuttiwong

S2-K-01

S2-I-01

S2-I-02

Round 
Table Talk



Plenary Talk IV:PL-04 Prof.Dr. Naoki Sugimoto, Konan University, Japan, 
Title: “To B or not to B” in Nucleic Acids Chemistry, 

Chairman: Prof.Dr.Tirayut Vilaivan

Plenary Talk IV:PL-04 Prof.Dr. Naoki Sugimoto, Konan University, Japan, 
Title: “To B or not to B” in Nucleic Acids Chemistry, 

Chairman: Prof.Dr.Tirayut Vilaivan

Poster Session II @ Poster AreaPoster Session II @ Poster Area

15.30 -15.3515.30 -15.35

15.35 - 15.4015.35 - 15.40

15.40 - 15.45 15.40 - 15.45 

15.45 - 15.5015.45 - 15.50

15.50 -15.5515.50 -15.55

15.55 - 16.00 15.55 - 16.00 

16.00 - 16.0516.00 - 16.05

16.05 - 16.1016.05 - 16.10

16.10 - 16.1516.10 - 16.15

16.15 - 16.2016.15 - 16.20

16.20 -16.2516.20 -16.25

16.25 - 16.3016.25 - 16.30

RoomRoom G1G1 G2G2 G3G3 G4G4 G5G5 G6G6 G7G7 G8G8 G9G9 G10G10 G11G11 G12G12 M1M1 M2M2 Poster
Area

Poster
Area

SessionSession ICIC PTPT ACAC MNMN EEEE EEEE CCCC PCPC S9S9

13.00 - 13.0513.00 - 13.05

13.05 - 13.1013.05 - 13.10

13.10 - 13.1513.10 - 13.15

13.15 - 13.2013.15 - 13.20

13.20 -13.2513.20 -13.25

13.25 - 13.3013.25 - 13.30

13.30 - 13.3513.30 - 13.35

13.35 - 13.4013.35 - 13.40

13.40 - 13.4513.40 - 13.45

13.45 - 13.5013.45 - 13.50

13.50 - 13.5513.50 - 13.55

13.55 - 14.0013.55 - 14.00

14.00 - 14.0514.00 - 14.05

14.05 - 14.1014.05 - 14.10

14.10 - 14.1514.10 - 14.15

14.15 - 14.2014.15 - 14.20

14.20 - 14.2514.20 - 14.25

14.25 - 14.3014.25 - 14.30

14.30 - 14.3514.30 - 14.35

14.35 - 14.4014.35 - 14.40

14.40 - 14.4514.40 - 14.45

14.45 - 14.5014.45 - 14.50

14.50 -14.5514.50 -14.55

14.55 - 15.0014.55 - 15.00

15.00 - 15.0515.00 - 15.05

15.05 -15.1015.05 -15.10

15.10 -15.1515.10 -15.15

15.15 - 15.2015.15 - 15.20

15.20 - 15.2515.20 - 15.25

15.25 - 15.3015.25 - 15.30

Maharat
Hall

Maharat
Hall

MNMN

Board
Game
Board
Game

S8S8

IC-I-01

PT-CST 
Award-02

IC-O-01

IC-K-01

S8 TYCN
Chemistry

Board
Games 

(hosted by
The

Thailand
Younger
Chemists
Network
(TYCN))

16.30 - 16.3516.30 - 16.35

16.35 - 16.4016.35 - 16.40

16.40 - 16.4516.40 - 16.45

16.45 - 16.5016.45 - 16.50

16.50 - 16.5516.50 - 16.55

16.55 - 17.0016.55 - 17.00

17.00 - 17.0517.00 - 17.05

17.05 - 17.1017.05 - 17.10

17.10 - 17.1517.10 - 17.15

17.15 - 17.2017.15 - 17.20

17.20 - 17.2517.20 - 17.25

17.25 - 17.3017.25 - 17.30

S7
Merck-CST-
TYCN for

Sustainable
Future

Symposium

IC-O-02

MN-I-05

MN-O-14

MN-O-15

MN-O-16

PT-O-07

PT-O-08

AC-K-03

AC-O-25

AC-O-26

AC-O-27

MN-I-06

MN-O-17

MN-O-18

MN-O-19

EE-I-05

EE-O-21

EE-I-06

EE-O-23

EE-O-25

EE-O-22 EE-O-24

CC-I-03

CC-I-04

CC-O-12

CC-O-14

CC-O-13

PC-K-05

PC-O-15

PC-O-17

PC-O-16

PC-O-18

 S9
Side Event

Science
Project

AC-P-51 to AC-P-100
 FA-P-01 to FA-P-27
 NP-P-01 to NP-P-30

 OM-P-01 to OM-P-23
 PC-P-01 to PC-P-22
 PT-P-01 to PT-P-27

AC-P-51 to AC-P-100
 FA-P-01 to FA-P-27
 NP-P-01 to NP-P-30

 OM-P-01 to OM-P-23
 PC-P-01 to PC-P-22
 PT-P-01 to PT-P-27

Award Annoucement & Closing Ceremony @ Maharat HallAward Annoucement & Closing Ceremony @ Maharat Hall
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